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P.S. COLLEGE, JHUMPURA, KEONJHAR
SESSION-2023-2024
+2 1st Year Arts (Admission)
FOR ST /SC/ GIRL’S STUDENTS

Rs.
Academic Fees 45.00
Admission Fees 08.00
Affiliation Fees 50.00
Arts Society 05.00
College Registration 50.00
CLC / Conduct
Calendar / Magazine 85.00
College Development 3859.00
Examination Fees 200.00
Common Room Fees 10.00
Corpus Fund
Cultural Association 50.00
Cycle Stand
D.S.A. 50.00
Duplicate Mark Sheet / C.C./

.D. Card / L. Card.
e-education/e-governance /

Wi-Fi

EMH Fees (New Entrants) 150.00

(Rupees Five Thousand Eighty) only.

33

Faculty Welfare
General Insurance
Identity Card / L. Car
Student Medical Fee
Library Development
Migration Fees

NCC / Rover Ranger
NSS

Proctorial & Attendance
Flag Day / Jubilee
S.S.G.

Sports Fees

Student Aid Fund
College Election
Syllabus / Time Table

Youth Red Cross

10.00
06.00
50.00
10.00
50.00

17.00
20.00
10.00
105.00
40.00
130.00
15.00

35.00

20.00

Total — 5,080.00

G.T. - 5,080.00

Principal
P.S College, Jhumpura,
Keonjhar.
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P.S. COLLEGE, JHUMPURA, KEONJHAR
SESSION-2023-2024
+2 1st Year Arts (Admission)
FOR GENERAL BOYS STUDENTS

Rs SI No
Academic Fees 45.00 18
Admission Fees 08.00 19
Affiliation Fees 50.00 20
Arts Society 05.00 21
College Registration 50.00 22
CLC / Conduct 23
Calendar / Magazine 85.00 24
College Development 3763.00 25
Examination Fees 200.00 26
Common Room Fees 10.00 27
Corpus Fund 28
Cultural Association 50.00 29
Cycle Stand 30
D.S.A. 50.00 31
Duplicate Mark Sheet / C.C./ 32
.D. Card / L. Card.
e-education/e-governance / 33

Wi-Fi
EMH Fees (New Entrants) 150.00

Monthly Fees for General Boys (12 Months)

(Rupees Five Thousand Eighty) only.

Faculty Welfare
General Insurance
Identity Card / L. Car
Student Medical Fee
Library Development
Migration Fees

NCC / Rover Ranger
NSS

Proctorial & Attendance
Flag Day / Jubilee
S.S.G.

Sports Fees

Student Aid Fund
College Election
Syllabus / Time Table

Youth Red Cross

10.00
06.00
50.00
10.00
50.00

17.00
20.00
10.00
105.00
40.00
130.00
15.00

35.00

20.00

Total — 4,984.00
96.00

G.T. —5,080.00

Principal
P.S College, Jhumpura,
Keonjhar.
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P.S. COLLEGE, JHUMPURA, KEONJHAR
SESSION-2023-2024
+2 2nd Year Arts (Re-Admission)
FOR ST /SC/GIRL’S STUDENTS

Rs.
Academic Fees 45.00
Admission Fees 08.00
Affiliation Fees 50.00
Arts Society 05.00
College Registration 50.00
CLC / Conduct
Calendar / Magazine 85.00
College Development 3694.00
Examination Fees 200.00
Common Room Fees 10.00
Corpus Fund
Cultural Association 50.00
Cycle Stand
D.S.A. 50.00
Duplicate Mark Sheet / C.C./

.D. Card / L. Card.
e-education/e-governance /
Wi-Fi

EMH Fees (New Entrants)

Faculty Welfare
General Insurance
Identity Card / L. Car
Student Medical Fee
Library Development
Migration Fees

NCC / Rover Ranger
NSS

Proctorial & Attendance
Flag Day / Jubilee
S.S.G.

Sports Fees

Student Aid Fund
College Election
Syllabus / Time Table

Youth Red Cross

10.00
06.00

10.00
50.00

17.00
20.00
10.00
105.00
20.00
100.00
15.00

10.00

20.00

Total - 4,640.00

G.T. - 4,640.00

( Rupees Four Thousand Six Hundred Forty) only.

Principal
P.S College, Jhumpura,
Keonjhar.
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P.S. COLLEGE, JHUMPURA, KEONJHAR
SESSION-2023-2024

+2 2nd Year Arts (Re-Admission)
FOR GENERAL BOYS STUDENTS

Academic Fees
Admission Fees
Affiliation Fees

Arts Society

College Registration
CLC / Conduct
Calendar / Magazine
College Development
Examination Fees
Common Room Fees
Corpus Fund

Cultural Association
Cycle Stand

D.S.A.

Duplicate Mark Sheet /
C.C./ 1.D. Card / L. Card.

45.00
08.00
50.00
05.00
50.00

85.00

3598.00

200.00

10.00

50.00

50.00

e-education/e-governance

/ Wi-Fi

EMH Fees (New Entrants)

33

Monthly Fees for General Boys (12 Months)

Faculty Welfare
General Insurance
Identity Card / L. Car
Student Medical Fee
Library Development
Migration Fees

NCC / Rover Ranger
NSS

Proctorial & Attendance
Flag Day / Jubilee
S.S.G.

Sports Fees

Student Aid Fund
College Election
Syllabus / Time Table

Youth Red Cross

10.00
06.00

10.00
50.00

17.00
20.00
10.00
105.00
20.00
100.00
15.00

10.00

20.00

Total - 4,544.00

96.00

G.T. -4,640.00

( Rupees Four Thousand Six Hundred Forty) only.

Principal
P.S College, Jhumpura,
Keonjhar.
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P.S. COLLEGE, JHUMPURA, KEONJHAR
SESSION-2023-2024
+2 1st Year Science (Admission)
FOR ST /SC/ GIRL’S STUDENTS

Rs.
Academic Fees 45.00
Admission Fees 09.00
Affiliation Fees 50.00
Arts Society 05.00
College Registration 50.00
CLC / Conduct
Calendar / Magazine 85.00
College Development 4178.00
Examination Fees 200.00
Common Room Fees 10.00
Corpus Fund
Cultural Association 50.00
Cycle Stand
D.S.A. 50.00

Duplicate Mark Sheet / C.C./

.D. Card / L. Card.
e-education/e-governance /

Wi-Fi

EMH Fees (New Entrants) 150.00

33

Rs.
Faculty Welfare 10.00
General Insurance 06.00
Identity Card / L. Car 50.00
Student Medical Fee 10.00

Library Development / 530.00
Lab. Development
Migration Fees

NCC / Rover Ranger 17.00
NSS 20.00
Proctorial & Attendance 10.00
Flag Day / Jubilee 105.00
S.S.G. 40.00
Sports Fees 130.00
Student Aid Fund 15.00

College Election
Syllabus / Time Table 35.00

Youth Red Cross 20.00

Total - 5,880.00

G.T. - 5,880.00

( Rupees Five Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty) only.

Principal
P.S College, Jhumpura,
Keonjhar.
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P.S. COLLEGE, JHUMPURA, KEONJHAR
SESSION-2023-2024
+2 1st Year Science (Admission)
FOR GENERAL BOYS STUDENTS

Rs.
Academic Fees 45.00
Admission Fees 09.00
Affiliation Fees 50.00
Arts Society 05.00
College Registration 50.00
CLC / Conduct
Calendar / Magazine 85.00
College Development 4070.00
Examination Fees 200.00
Common Room Fees 10.00
Corpus Fund
Cultural Association 50.00
Cycle Stand
D.S.A. 50.00

Duplicate Mark Sheet / C.C./

.D. Card / L. Card.
e-education/e-governance /

Wi-Fi

EMH Fees (New Entrants) 150.00

33

Monthly Fees for General Boys (12 Months)

Rs.
Faculty Welfare 10.00
General Insurance 06.00
Identity Card / L. Car 50.00
Student Medical Fee 10.00

Library Development / 530.00
Lab. Development
Migration Fees

NCC / Rover Ranger 17.00
NSS 20.00
Proctorial & Attendance 10.00
Flag Day / Jubilee 105.00
S.S.G. 40.00
Sports Fees 130.00
Student Aid Fund 15.00

College Election
Syllabus / Time Table 35.00

Youth Red Cross 20.00

Total - 5,772.00
108.00

G.T. - 5,880.00

( Rupees Five Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty) only.

Principal
P.S College, Jhumpura,
Keonjhar.
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P.S. COLLEGE, JHUMPURA, KEONJHAR
SESSION-2023-2024
+2 2nd Year Science (Re-Admission)
FOR ST /SC/ GIRL’S STUDENTS

Rs SI No
Academic Fees 45.00 18
Admission Fees 09.00 19
Affiliation Fees 50.00 20
Arts Society 05.00 21
College Registration 50.00 22
CLC / Conduct 23
Calendar / Magazine 85.00 24
College Development 3973.00 25
Examination Fees 200.00 26
Common Room Fees 10.00 27
Corpus Fund 28
Cultural Association 50.00 29
Cycle Stand 30
D.S.A. 50.00 31
Duplicate Mark Sheet / C.C./ 32
.D. Card / L. Card.
e-education/e-governance / 33

Wi-Fi
EMH Fees (New Entrants)

(Rupees Five Thousand Four Hundred) only.

Rs.
Faculty Welfare 10.00
General Insurance 06.00
Identity Card / L. Car
Student Medical Fee 10.00

Library Development/ 530.00
Lab. Development
Migration Fees

NCC / Rover Ranger 17.00
NSS 20.00
Proctorial & Attendance 10.00
Flag Day / Jubilee 105.00
S.S.G. 20.00
Sports Fees 100.00
Student Aid Fund 15.00

College Election
Syllabus / Time Table 10.00

Youth Red Cross 20.00

Total - 5,400.00

G.T. - 5,400.00

Principal
P.S College, Jhumpura,
Keonjhar.
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P.S. COLLEGE, JHUMPURA, KEONJHAR
SESSION-2023-2024

+2 2nd Year Science (Re-Admission)
FOR GENERAL BOYS STUDENTS

Academic Fees

Admission Fees
Affiliation Fees

Arts Society

College Registration

CLC / Conduct
Calendar / Magazine
College Development
Examination Fees
Common Room Fees
Corpus Fund
Cultural Association
Cycle Stand

D.S.A.

Duplicate Mark Sheet /
C.C./ 1.D. Card / L. Card.

Rs.
45.00
09.00
50.00
05.00
50.00

85.00
3865.00
200.00
10.00

50.00

50.00

e-education/e-governance

/ Wi-Fi

EMH Fees (New Entrants)

SI No.

18
19
20
21
22

33

Monthly Fees for General Boys (12 Months)

(Rupees Five Thousand Four Hundred) only.

Faculty Welfare
General Insurance
Identity Card / L. Car
Student Medical Fee

Library Development /

Lab. Development
Migration Fees

NCC / Rover Ranger
NSS

Proctorial & Attendance

Flag Day / Jubilee
S.S.G.

Sports Fees

Student Aid Fund
College Election
Syllabus / Time Table

Youth Red Cross

10.00
06.00

10.00
530.00

17.00
20.00
10.00
105.00
20.00
100.00
15.00

10.00

20.00

Total - 5,292.00
108.00

G.T. - 5,400.00

Principal
P.S College, Jhumpura,
Keonjhar.



